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H.C. ACCESS

LEGEND

(N) 5/8” GYP.- W/. 1/8" PLASTER VENEER
OVER (E) PLYWOOD FINISH FOR 1-HR. WALL

(N) LAMINATED PLASTIC COUNTER TOPS

FLOOR PLAN NOTES

13.

14,
15.
16.

17.
18.

19.
20.

21.

(N

Patch walls as reqguired,
match (E) finish ~ paint,
Remove dashed (E) wall,
patch as reguired - paint
(N) ceramic tile wainscot
{thinset)

Repair (E) ceramic tile

wainscot as required .
REMOVE VENTS IN WALL FILL W/2x6 AT

16" 0.C.~4-lbd TOE.N. EA. END, 34"y P-

NAIL W/8.d AT 12"0.C.- PATCH, MATCHIE.)
ADJACENT WALL - PAINT.
(E)

(MY

carpetl owver
asphalt tile and
R.T.S.8. .
Remove {(E). floaor finish: -
install thin-set mosaloe
ceramic tile with ceramio
tile base. .
Patch (E)
required.
finish.
(N)Y H.C.
threshold
(N HoML dooi /frame and
H.C. hdwr.

Replace (E1 «ink and
countartop with (M) si1nk
and laminated plastic
countaritop

ove dashed (E)
cabinets and plumbing Lf
any., patoh walls as
regulred,. cap any
plumbing 1ines -
walls

Remove {(E) counteriop:s.
Replace with (N)
laminated plastio
countertops
Ramove (E)
aceessories
(N) toilet paper
dispenser

(N) paper towsl dispenser
(N) soap dispensar
Replace (E) toilet
partitions with (N).
Patch walls as required
per adiacent finish

(N) H.C. darab bars
Replace (E) door hardware
with H.C. hardwars
Replace (E) door with
H.M. door/frame and
hardware

Replace (E) door with (N}
H.M. door/frame and M.C. 1
hardware

floor as
Mat.ch ()

accassible

paint

tollet

Mew

23.

24,

25,

26.
27.

28.
29.

30.

31.

32.

34.

35.
36.

37.

38.

39.

Reverse door swing -~ (N}
H.M. door/frame and H.C.
hardware
Remove (E)
plumbing,
T required
(N) H.C.
toilet
(N) wall mounted lav
(E.) EMERGENCY SHOWER UNIT:

dashecd
cap lines as

accessibhle

(N) exhaust fan

Replace (E) thermostats
with (N) eneray
managemaent svstem
programmable units

(N) wall strip elect.
outlets as indicated
{(N) floor outlets as
indicated

(N) intercom svstem as
per electrical drawinas
Replace (E) lights with
(N) as per electrical
drawings :

(N) H.C. accessible
drinking fountain

{(N) drinking fountain
Patch c¢eiling as required
~ paint

{N) T-bar suspended
celling with fluorescent
lights and R—-19
insulation

Relocate (E) .dashed
cabinet to (N) lLocation
as indicated - replace
(E) countertop with (N)
laminated plastic
countertop.

REMOVE (E) DOOR - PAINT JAMB

UNIT C

~(N) FLOOR ELECT. OUTLETS (see elect.) |

N) H.C. THRESHOLDS
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BLUEPRINT SERVICE 110182

(N) SINKS, TOILETS OR ACCESSORIES
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"KEY PLAN

3121-CALIFORNIA AVE.
BAKERSFIELD CA.
93304 - (805) 327-1632
EXP.,~. -

ROBERT F. STUHRAIA  C-1610

WILLIAM J. MELBY AIA  C-16835
DANNY E.ORDIZAIA  C-14728
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VISTA EAST CONTINUATION HIGH
SCHOOL 30 YEAR MODERNIZATION
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CHECK AND VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS BEFORE PROCEEDING
WITH THE WORK. REPORT
DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT.
ALL 'CONSTRUCTION SHALL
CONFORM TO UBC.

REVISIONS

707

DRAWN:
M.K.B.
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